
 
 
 

Haines Borough 
List of Plan Holders 

 
Project: 2016 Wastewater Treatment Plant Upgrade 
Deadline: 3:00pm, Tues., December 6, 2016 

 

Name and Address of 
Organization 

Company Contact Telephone 
Email 

Southeast Road Builders, Inc. Cheryl Stickler Phone: (907) 766-2833 
4.5 Mile Haines Hwy.  Fax: (907) 766-2832 

Haines, AK 99827  Email: cheryls@seroad.com 

Stickler Construction Dave Stickler Phone: (907) 766-2949 
101 N. Sawmill Rd.  Fax: (907) 766-2974 

Haines, AK 99827  Email: sticklerconstructionco@yahoo.com 

Dawson Construction Jon Pulver Phone: (907) 247-1111 
P.O. Box 35825  

 Fax: (907) 247-1114 

Juneau, AK 99801  Email: jpulver@dawson.com 

North Pacific Erectors Paul Brooks Phone: (907) 364-3288 
5719 Concrete Way  Fax: (907) 364-3464 

Juneau, AK 99801 
 
 
 
 
 

 Email: paul@northpacificerectors.com 

Superior Plumbing and Heating John D. Golick Phone: (907) 349-6572 
8861 Elim Street  Fax: (907) 349-7091 

Anchorage, AK 99507  Email: jgolick@superiorpnh.com 

Kuchar Construction Lucas Parker Phone: (907) 354-6005 
P.O. Box 770508  Fax: (907) 885-3111 

Eagle River, AK 99577  Email: lucas@kucharconstruction.com 

mailto:cheryls@seroad.com


 

Goble Sampson Associates John Simon Phone: (425) 392-0491 
22526 SE 64th Place, Suite 240  Fax: (425) 392-9615 

Issaquah, WA 98027  Email: jsimon@goblesampson.com 

APSCO, LLC Joseph Buckman Phone: (425) 822-3335 
P.O. Box 2639  Fax: (425) 827-6171 

Kirkland, WA 98083  Email: jbuckman@apsco-llc.com 

Pacific Rim Mechanical, LLC  Shawn O’Brien Office: (907) 766-2086 
P.O. Box 669  Cell: (907) 382-2068 

Haines, AK 99827  Email: shawnjobrien@gmail.com 

Puffin Electric, Inc.  Bill Smith Office: (907) 299-3997 
3808 Ben Walters Lane  Fax: (907) 269-4331 

Homer, AK 99603  Email: bill@pei-ak.com 

Alaska Commercial Contractors, Inc.  Doug Courtney Office: (907) 500-9993 
P.O. Box 32878  Fax: (907) 500-9994 

Juneau, AK 99803  Email: doug@akcci.com 

 
 
 
 
 


